LYC > M MOTUL 1" ET:0  =anx<

IInt. ADAC MX Masters Fiirstlich Drehna

ADAC MX Masters Firstlich Drehna 1,650 Km
Qualifying Group 2 01.10.2022 10:55
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:55:31
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
(952) Ludovic Macler
(911) Jordi Tixier 1 10:58:36.269 1:57.490 36.068 1:21.422
1 10:59:20.755 1:49.601 32.635 1:16.966 2 11:00:35.451 1:59.182 30.475 1:28.707
2 11:01:03.401 1:42.646 29.771 1:12.875 3 11:02:52.196 2:16.745 29.643 1:47.102
3 11:03:01.036 1:57.635 36.649 1:20.986 4 11:05:01.280 2:09.084 30.214 1:38.870
4 11:04:41.674 1:40.638 29.336 1:11.302 5 11:06:42.947 29.650 1:12.017
5 11:06:53.444 2:11.770 40.327 1:31.443 6 11:08:53.172 2:10.225 43.962 1:26.263
6 11:08:31.485 1:38.041 28.794 1:09.247 7 11:10:35.274 1:42.102 29.752 1:12.350
7 11:10:39.075 2:07.590 43.055 1:24.535 8 11:12:54.425 2:19.151 42,591 1:36.560
8 11:12:43.296 2:04.221 37.149 1:27.072 9 11:15:01.082 2:06.657 29.454 1:37.203
9 11:14:33.678 1:50.382 33.564 1:16.818 10 11:17:10.610 2:09.528 29.345 1:40.183
10 11:16:11.429 28.656 1:09.095
(898) Elias Stapel
(81) Adam Sterry 1 10:58:26.342 1:46.168 31.481 1:14.687
1 10:58:43.728 2:01.690 36.832 1:24.858 2 11:00:23.058 1:56.716 30.918 1:25.798
2 11:00:24.131 1:40.403 29.266 1:11.137 3 11:02:09.311 1:46.253 30.063 1:16.190
3 11:03:02.294 2:38.163 1:20.858 1:17.305 4 11:04:23.157 2:13.846 41.725 1:32.121
4 11:05:17.815 2:15.521 37.560 1:37.961 5 11:06:08.628 1:45.471 30.184 1:15.287
5 11:07:30.842 2:13.027 49.166 1:23.861 6 11:07:55.141 1:46.513 31.134 1:15.379
6 11:09:29.165 1:58.323 33.204 1:25.119 7 11:14:01.953 6:06.812 4:14.657 1:52.155
7 11:11:07.997 28.497 1:10.335 8 11:15:45.136 29.754 1:13.429
8 11:13:37.663 2:29.666 44.736 1:44.930
9 11:15:36.261 1:58.598 30.076 1:28.522  (834) Toni Hoffmann
1 10:58:59.104 2:03.017 36.693 1:26.324
(260) Nico Koch 2 11:00:43.782 1:44.678 30.293 1:14.385
1 10:58:57.507 1:55.740 35.743 1:19.997 3 11:03:01.797 2:18.015 44.900 1:33.115
2 11:01:01.569 2:04.062 29.162 1:34.900 4 11:04:46.290 30.301 1:14.192
3 11:02:41.640 1:40.071 28.956 1:11.115 5 11:09:20.764 4:34.474 3:05.586 1:28.888
4 11:04:53.338 2:11.698 39.506 1:32.192 6 11:11:05.882 1:45.118 30.473 1:14.645
5 11:06:33.127 29.114 1:10.675 7 11:13:30.849 2:24.967 45.016 1:39.951
6 11:08:44.815 2:11.688 43.650 1:28.038 8 11:15:33.385 2:02.536 30.883 1:31.653
7 11:10:50.875 2:06.060 37.415 1:28.645
8 11:12:42.128 1:51.253 29.254 1:21.999  (278) Thomas Vermijl
9 11:14:48.675 2:06.547 39.852 1:26.695 1 10:569:23.075 2:06.473 36.478 1:29.995
10 11:16:55.941 2:07.266 37.742 1:29.524 2 11:01:08.921 1:45.846 29.891 1:15.955
3 11:04:44.291 3:35.370 2:00.778 1:34.592
(66) Tim Koch 4 11:06:28.995 30.396 1:14.308
1 10:58:45.550 1:45.613 31.113 1:14.500 5 11:11:14.324 4:45.329 3:10.434 1:34.895
2 11:00:27.107 1:41.557 29.914 1:11.643 6 11:14:22.392 3:08.068 1:41.234 1:26.834
3 11:02:48.993 2:21.886 44.152 1:37.734 7 11:16:09.017 1:46.625 30.865 1:15.760
4 11:04:32.274 1:43.281 30.228 1:13.053
5 11:08:36.613 4:04.339 2:14.646 1:49.693  (991) Mark Scheu
6 11:10:16.850 29.306 1:10.931 1 10:58:22.123 31.353 1:14.054
7 11:12:33.254 2:16.404 44.922 1:31.482 2 11:00:08.239 1:46.116 30.960 1:15.156
8 11:14:13.917 1:40.663 29.351 1:11.312 3 11:02:27.656 2:19.417 45.527 1:33.890
9 11:16:27.831 2:13.914 41.211 1:32.703 4 11:04:17.431 1:49.775 31.613 1:18.162
5 11:06:14.404 1:56.973 31.118 1:25.855
(451) Jens Getteman 6 11:12:48.661 6:34.257 4:53.530 1:40.727
1 10:59:15.463 2:00.557 36.545 1:24.012 7 11:14:35.084 1:46.423 31.087 1:15.336
2 11:00:57.807 1:42.344 29.295 1:13.049 8 11:16:25.256 1:50.172 30.355 1:19.817
3 11:03:23.445 2:25.638 42.937 1:42.701
4 11:05:04.315 1:40.870 29.341 1:11.629  (741) Jonas Oerter
5 11:13:01.876 7:57.561 6:02.102 1:55.459 1 10:59:05.614 2:03.172 33.626 1:29.546
[§ 11:14:42.406 29.256 1:11.274 2 11:00:52.784 1:47.170 30.450 1:16.720
3 11:03:09.130 2:16.346 45.097 1:31.249
(140) Tanel Leok 4 11:04:56.454 1:47.324 30.877 1:16.447
1 10:59:46.498 2:03.532 35.988 1:27.544 5 11:09:31.525 4:35.071 3:04.656 1:30.415
2 11:01:33.645 1:47.147 30.006 1:17.141 6 11:11:17.393 1:45.868 30.292 1:15.576
3 11:03:16.786 1:43.141 29.447 1:13.694 7 11:13:52.965 2:35.572 41.665 1:53.907
4 11:05:27.627 2:10.841 38.721 1:32.120 8 11:15:38.784 30.532 1:15.287
5 11:07:08.961 29.288 1:12.046
6 11:09:15.097 2:06.136 40.300 1:25.836  (859) Vincent Peter
7 11:10:57.179 1:42.082 29.018 1:13.064 1 10:58:45.215 1:57.802 33.970 1:23.832
8 11:14:57.118 3:59.939 2:27.303 1:32.636 2 11:00:32.548 1:47.333 31.492 1:15.841
9 11:16:55.074 1:57.956 29.165 1:28.791 3 11:03:54.125 3:21.577 1:57.588 1:23.989
4 11:05:41.613 1:47.488 31.103 1:16.385
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ADAC MX Masters
Qualifying Group 2

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:55:31

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
5 11:07:52.294 2:10.681 40.992 1:29.689
6 11:09:38.155 31.131 1:14.730
7 11:13:39.120 4:00.965 2:15.904 1:45.061
8 11:15:25.382 1:46.262 30.725 1:15.537
9 11:17:46.967 2:21.585 42.892 1:38.693

(955) Gabriel Chetnicki
1 10:59:48.476 2:15.321 37.479 1:37.842
2 11:01:36.040 1:47.564 31.099 1:16.465
3 11:04:10.632 2:34.592 45.950 1:48.642
4 11:05:57.135 31.026 1:15.477
5 11:09:51.399 3:54.264 2:11.433 1:42.831
6 11:12:16.292 2:24.893 36.514 1:48.379
7 11:15:38.849 3:22.557 1:11.118 2:11.439
(891) Paul Ullrich
1 10:58:38.458 1:55.351 33.028 1:22.323
2 11:00:29.216 1:50.758 31.759 1:18.999
3 11:02:17.675 1:48.459 31.622 1:16.837
4 11:04:26.144 2:08.469 36.629 1:31.840
5 11:06:12.822 31.154 1:15.524
6 11:08:00.677 1:47.855 31.326 1:16.529
7 11:10:06.740 2:06.063 38.656 1:27.407
8 11:11:53.991 1:47.251 31.318 1:15.933
9 11:13:41.391 1:47.400 31.697 1:15.703
10 11:15:52.603 2:11.212 38.566 1:32.646
(190) Lorris Bollmann
1 10:59:01.120 1:56.607 34.138 1:22.469
2 11:00:54.318 1:53.198 30.793 1:22.405
3 11:02:47.625 1:53.307 31.850 1:21.457
4 11:04:35.592 1:47.967 30.605 1:17.362
5 11:06:32.130 1:56.538 31.515 1:25.023
6 11:08:27.883 1:55.753 30.665 1:25.088
7 11:10:15.753 31.049 1:16.821
8 11:13:24.715 3:08.962 1:43.655 1:25.307
9 11:15:24.704 1:59.989 32.422 1:27.567
10 11:17:16.922 1:52.218 31.067 1:21.151
(111) Max Benthin
1 10:58:47.785 1:57.455 32.409 1:25.046
2 11:00:39.207 1:51.422 32.108 1:19.314
3 11:02:30.215 32.265 1:18.743
4 11:06:35.619 4:05.404 2:24.773 1:40.631
5 11:08:38.882 2:03.263 32.624 1:30.639
6 11:10:41.146 2:02.264 32.162 1:30.102
7 11:12:47.150 2:06.004 31.791 1:34.213
8 11:17:21.808 4:34.658 3:01.896 1:32.762
(222) Maksym Kyienko
1 10:59:08.062 2:02.624 35.637 1:26.987
2 11:01:34.827 2:26.765 32.044 1:54.721
3 11:03:28.278 1:53.451 32.088 1:21.363
4 11:05:48.111 2:19.833 40.120 1:39.713
5 11:07:39.926 31.850 1:19.965
6 11:10:01.683 2:21.757 42.163 1:39.594
7 11:11:55.756 1:54.073 32.284 1:21.789
8 11:14:15.163 2:19.407 41.553 1:37.854
9 11:16:08.042 1:52.879 33.332 1:19.547
(86) Toni Miosge
1 10:58:48.698 1:58.456 33.918 1:24.538
2 11:01:27.743 2:39.045 32.862 2:06.183
3 11:05:04.015 3:36.272 1:54.489 1:41.783
4 11:07:00.312 1:56.297 33.510 1:22.787
5 11:08:55.850 32.746 1:22.792

Lap

6
7

Firstlich Drehna 1,650 Km
01.10.2022 10:55

Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
11:13:08.105 4:12.255 2:42.950 1:29.305
11:15:04.931 1:56.826 33.416 1:23.410
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